
o
f{r

3
l-t t-a
A\

.)
-l a

H
s

li
I}

%,ElH(,g;
a:r-lLi.|7i9

.=/

{rFq {€iq-+ \t{ velr€Ft qrtse
flflqkilrdrr sr{qrq oTr+rr trr EnirrT {Fur

NATIONAL ASSESSM ENT AND ACCREDITATION COU NCI L
An Autonomous lnsfitufion of the Unioersity Grants Commission

Quality Profile
Name of the Institation ; Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

Science College

Place .' Congress Nagar, Nagpur, Maharashtra

Criteria
Weightage

(w,)
Citerion-Wise

Grade
Point Aoerflaes

( Cr, GPAT

W,X CT,GPA

L Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

III. Research, Consulthncy and Extension

IV. lnfrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support andProgression

VI. Gooernance and Leadership

Vll. lnnozt atht e P r acti ces

050

450

100

100

100

150

0s0

3.10

3.40

2.60

3.20

2.70

3.23

3.43

155

1530

260

320

270

485

170

Total = 1000
7

2ut.,
i=7

z(wrx croeeil=3190
i=7

InstitutionalScore =

7

>(W X CT,GPA)
i =-7--"-"';'-" " " "

>w.
i=7 |

3790 r-:==-,
= 'toid' = L41.ll

I/ERY GOOD

je,r'(
uTrecror 

^. . {
,r-r6)i

Graite = E Descriptor =

{

L;:" ru,,., ",*@i,h effec, rrom March 28, 2010


