





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

Science College

Place: Congress Nagar, Nagpur, Maharashtra

Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-Wise Grade Point Averages (Cr _i GPA)	W _i X Cr _i GPA
I. Curricular Aspects	050	3.10	155
II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	450	3.40	1530
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	100	2.60	260
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	3.20	320
V. Student Support and Progression	100	2.70	270
VI. Governance and Leadership	150	3.23	485
VII. Innovative Practices	050	3.43	170
Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$		$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (W_i \times Cr_i GPA) = 3190$

Institutional Score =
$$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (W_i \times Cr_i GPA) = \frac{3190}{1000} = \boxed{3.19}$$

Grade = A

Descriptor =

VERY GOOD

Date: March 28, 2010



MRayun Director

